
	
	
		
		
	
	
	
				
		
		
		
	
			
			
				







	

		

			

				

				

				

				

					

					Free call  

					 |

					

					| 

					

					


					


				


				


				

				

						The Hotel
	“Vitrales” Restaurant
	Corporate and Meetings
	Our Botanical Garden
	Sustainability
	Facilities
	Blog
	Contact Us


				


				

					

					
				


				

					
				


				

					

					

						
		
	
	
	
				
	
	


				


			


			
			

			

			

			

			

			

				

					

				


				



							 


	





				

					

						



						

						1 Night
2 Nights
3 Nights
4 Nights
5 Nights
6 Nights
7 Nights
8 Nights
9 Nights
10 Nights
11 Nights
12 Nights
13 Nights
14 Nights



						1 Adult
2 Adults
3 Adults
4 Adults



							

									Kids
1 kid
2 kids
3 kids
4 kids


									5 years and younger


								




						



						

						

						

					


					

						

						

						

						

						

						

						People
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9



						

						

					


				


			


			

		


	




	
				


	
	
		
		
		

		
		 

	
	
		
		
		

		
		 

	
	
		
		
		

		
		 

	
	
		
		
		

		
		 

	
	
		
		
		

		
		 

	
	
		
		
		

		
		 

	
	
		
		
		

		
		 

	




	


		
		
				

			
				
					
		

		
				
		

	
		
		
			
				Online Reservation Benefits






 
Best Possible Price
 Special discounts for direct reservations


 
Change your opinion
 You can modify or change your reservation


 
Personalize your reservation
 You can add extras at the time of reservation


 
Premium Wi-Fi
 Enjoy Internet access during your stay


 
Free Breakfast

























 



HOTEL
Bougainvillea
 
The Hotel Bougainvillea is an oasis
 of peace and tranquility.
 One of the few independent hotels left in the Central Valley in Costa Rica, this well-located place overflows with personality. Ten acres of botanical gardens, art, rocks and minerals, a restaurant very much liked by locals as well as visitors, swimming pool, tennis courts, and most importantly, the people who work with us, all conspire to make the hotel a destination rather than just a stop-over.











 



ENJOY GOOD SERVICE,
    OUR AMAZING GASTRONOMY
                AND warm smiles.
View More






Book more than just a hotel!
 




Load MoreFollow Us on Instagram







 

OASIS OF PEACE &
tranquility
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